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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
Typuak A.B.
Typuak |.B.
Typuak B.O.
CkakyH CA.
Xutpuuenko B.C.
Kopotnu O.T.
[Oy6ra 4.M.
Bakapuyk |.B.
Bakapuyk M.IM.
LLlerenbcbkni L.
GeanHsk LI
L erenbcbkuin O.l.

L erenbcbkuin 1.0.

Kopotnu-®eanHsax O..

Jlroba O.0.
CkakyH A.C.
Joba 1.0.
CkakyH B.C.
Jlroba O.B.
Bakapuyk AM.
KyzaskiH B.O.
Ky3pmunuos €.0.
Ky3bmunuos |.E.
Xutpunyenko C.B.

KomaHaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibot N2 3

2021

Kny6u Opgeca, Ogeca fliamaHT

CokoniBka
B 100 L1/ 49.0066 /] 30.151597
03.10.2021 09:00:00

CoHAUYHO
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0
0
0

Kogp,
240040
240039
240038
243653
241117
241013
243786
241116
241045
243901
241027
243783
241113
241016
243660
240061
243893
243652
243659
243898
243900
243785
243899
241047

Kny6
Opeca [liamaHT
Ogpeca fiamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [liamaHT
Ogpeca fiamaHT

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca
Ogpeca fiamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [liamaHT
Ogpeca fliamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca
Opeca [liamaHT

3aaBaeHo

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

MpunsosBunx
13 0
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13
23

—
o
O O O O O O O O O OO OO O o o o o o o o o o

O O O O 0NN w wo

12:46:28
12:59:42
1249.36

1140.62

12:41:40
13:04:25
00:22:45

o

banun
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 09:01:07

banwu pasom

961.53
95348
950.80
906.80
766.62
523.14
370.15
365.71
34471
279.85
273.31
188.93
173.57
171.20
170.71
166.93
98.21
87.50
82.86
81.33
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



